

FILING REQUIREMENT OF ACT 74, MICH. PA/1970

							LIBER	111
FOR CORNERS	or-: Sec.	LOCATED	in –:		CORNER CODE	NUMBER		FILEO.
I. PUBLIC LA	-	т. 2	Š. r1	W	A-3, A-4			
2. PROPERTY ING	CONTROLL- IN SECTION———	.T	N. S., R	_ E			Mayett	
3. MISCELLAN PROPERTY	EOUS IN SECTION	.Т	X. s., R	_ #:  _			REGIST	Bull H
4. 1.0T NO	, RECO	RDED PLAT					INGHA	M COUN
s, private c	LABIS			,			REGISTER OF C	DEEDS STA O NUMBER
the corner po field survey restored as c of survey ins court of law	pints mentioned in on March expressed below at tructions of the U. Furthermore.	lines I and ZO 19 Z  Ind in conformation of the conformation of th	d 2 above estab nance with Department printer politions	(identification) lished, regular, of the other ment of the ored, esta	ed with circle c-established, ons and rules Interior, Bure ioned in lines blished or re-e	s on index monument therefore a ou of Land 3, 4 and 5 stablisher	c code diagram- ted, re-monumer as required in t i Management or i nbove were, in i as expressed	- over) wated, recome current by a detailed a field a below are
	on of original mon-	ument and a	cessorie	s and/or	subsequent re	storation:		
Orig	inal monument	and acce	ssories	oblit	erated.			
B. Description	on of corner evide	nce found ar	nd/or metl	ilqqs bot	ed in restoring	or re-esta	blishing corner	:
A-3,	on of corner evide Ingham Count Stone school 14" maple SW Found boatsp Set 1/2" squ	y Road Co NE,84.5' I, 27.2'	ommissic	n Reco	rds ollege & Co	lumbia:	Roads to Fas	<b>:</b> +.
A-3,	Ingham Count Stone school 14" maple SW Found boatsp	y Road Co NE,84.5' , 27.2' ike in Ce are bar c	ommissic enterlin on midpo	on Reco	rds bliege & Co line conne	lumbia : cting S	Roads to Eas W & NW corne	st. ers of
A-3, A-4, C. Descripti A-3,	Ingham Count Stone school 14" maple Sk Found boatsp Set 1/2" squ	ry Road Cc NE,84.5 <sup>†</sup> 1, 27.2 <sup>†</sup> 1 ike in Ce pare bar comer un ection 7, 16 <sup>†</sup> boxelc E side po	anterling midpo d accessor T2N, Righer, SW, ower polistandard 7, T2N, " maple	on Recone of Coint of W 43.04 e, SSE I School RIW, boxeld	ollege & Colline connerships of the connerships of	cting Siperunte lo	Roads to Eas W & NW corne	st. ers of
A-3, A-4, C. Descripti A-3,	Ingham Count Stone school 14" maple SW Found boatsp Set 1/2" squ on of monument for NW Corner Se Nail & Tag N Southwest co W 1/4 Corner Nail & Tag N Nail & Tag N Nail & Tag N Nail & Tag N	ry Road Cc NE,84.5 <sup>†</sup> 1, 27.2 <sup>†</sup> 1 ike in Ce pare bar comer un ection 7, 16 <sup>†</sup> boxelc E side po	anterling midpo d accessor T2N, Righer, SW, ower polistandard 7, T2N, " maple	on Recone of Coint of W 43.04 e, SSE I School RIW, boxeld	ollege & Colline connerships of the connerships of	cting Signature lo	Roads to Eas W & NW corner cating the posi	st. ers of
A-3, A-4, C. Descripti A-3, A-4,	Ingham Count Stone school 14" maple SW Found boatsp Set 1/2" squ  on of monument f NW Corner Se Nail & Tag 3 Nail & Tag N Nail & Tag N Nail & Tag N Nail & Tag S	ry Road Cc NE,84.5' 1, 27.2' 1ike in Ce pare bar co or corner un ection 7, 16" boxelo 1E side po priner of S Section 1E side 14 Cast side	mmissic enterlin on midpo d accessor T2N, Ri der, SW, ower pol standard 7, T2N, " maple " twin 30" will	on Recone of Coint of W 43.04 e, SSE I School RIW, boxeld	ollege & Colline connerships of the connerships of	cting Siperunte lo	Roads to East W & NW corner cating the posi	ers of
A-3, A-4, C. Descripti A-3, A-4, SIGNED BY.	Ingham Count Stone school 14" maple SW Found boatsp Set 1/2" squ on of monument for NW Corner Se Nail & Tag N Southwest co W 1/4 Corner Nail & Tag N Nail & Tag N Nail & Tag N Nail & Tag N	ry Road Cc NE,84.5" 1, 27.2" Like in Ce are bar co or corner un ection 7, 16" boxelc Exide pc Exide pc Exide 30 Exide 14 Exide 15	mmissic enterlin on midpo d accesso T2N, Ri er, SW, ower pol btandard 7, T2N, " maple " twin 30" will	on Reco	ollege & Colline connerships of the connerships of	cting Signature lo	Roads to Eas W & NW corner cating the posi	ers of
A-3, A-4, C. Descripti A-3, A-4, SIGNED BY SURVEYOR' FOR STATE	Ingham Count Stone school 14" maple SW Found boatsp Set 1/2" squ ion of monument fi NW Corner Se Nail & Tag N Nail & Tag S	ry Road Cc NE,84.5" 1, 27.2" Like in Ce are bar co or corner un ection 7, 16" boxelc Exide pc Exide pc Exide 30 Exide 14 Exide 15	mmissic enterlin on midpo d accesso T2N, Ri er, SW, ower pol btandard 7, T2N, " maple " twin 30" will	m Reconnection Rec	ollege & Colline connerships and to per the connerships and the connerships are the co	cting Sicting	Roads to East W & NW corner cating the position of the positio	ers of
A-3, A-4, C. Descripti A-3, A-4, SIGNED BY SURVEYOR' FOR STATE SIGNED BY	Ingham Count Stone school 14" maple SW Found boatsp Set 1/2" squ ion of monument fi NW Corner Se Nail & Tag N Nail & Tag S	ry Road Cc NE,84.5' , 27.2' like in Ce lare bar co or corner un ection 7, 66" boxelc E side pc orner of S Section E side 30 E side 14 East side CGISTRATION TATES AGE:	mmissic enterlin on midpo d accesso T2N, Ri fer, SW, wer pol thandard 7, T2N, " maple thandard N NO. NCIES:	on Reco	ollege & Colline connerships of the connerships of	cting Signature lo	Roads to East W & NW corner cating the position of the positio	ers of

Ingham Co.

#### LAND CORNER RECORDATION CERTIFICATE FILING REQUIREMENT OF ACT 74, MICH. P.A.1970

1 8 527 LIBER

FOR CORNERS OF -: Sec		GORNER CODE NUMBER	FILED
1. PUBLIC LAND SURVEY	. T. 2 R. L	A-5	
2. PROPERTY CONTROLL. ING IN SECTION———	,T N. R E.		May 11 12:58 PH 372
3. MISCELLANEOUS PROPERTY IN SECTION	,T N. R E.		REGISTER OF DEEDS
4. LOT NO RECO	ROEO PLAT	با منطقه وهربر بهرد چهرو پستاند کا کاک دوروای باشارد .	INGHAM COUNTY, MICH.
S, PRIVATE CLAIMS	The second secon		REGISTER OF DEEDS STAMP AND FILING NUMBER
field survey on ARECA restored as expressed below as of survey instructions of the U court of law. Furthermore.	20 19 72 established in conformance with regunited States Department of that the corner points m found, recovered, restored,	titled with Circles on inded if, re-established, monument dations and rules therefore the Interior, Burcau of Land entioned in lines 3.4 and 5 established or re-established	P.A. 74, Michigan P.A. of 1970, a code diagram—over) were, in a ted. re-monumented, recovered or as required in the current manual Management or by a decree of a babove were, in a field survey on a sexpressed below and in control or, by a Decree of a Court of
A. Description of original mon	ument and accessories and	or subsequent restoration:	
Original monument	and accessories obt	iterated.	
B. Description of corner evide	nce found and/or method ar	plied in restoring or re-esta	blishing corner:
A-5, Found 3/4" p Corner post	ipe in Centerline of East measured 5280.7	f College Road 78' between NW & SW C	orners of Section
C. Description of monument for	or comer and accessories	established to perpetuate lo	cating the position of the corner:
Nail & Tag S Nail & Tag S	ection 7, T2N, RIW bouth side Corner pos East side 24" boxelde np, ESE, 32.66"	et, East, 25.79' er, SW, 37.19'	
SIGNED BY LOZING	m. le Fa	DATE	March zi, 1972
SURVEYOR'S MICHIGAN REG	JISTRATION NO. 18	998	(SEAL)
FOR STATE AND UNITED ST	the manufacture of the terms of		The second of th
SIGNED BY	CHIEF OF SUBVEY PAUTY	DATE	يندان المستوال
APPROVED AND SIGNED BY		NÃO SURVETOP . DATE	(SEAL)
SURVEYOR'S MICHIGAN REG	ISTRATION NO.	FAR. 25 C. CARCING S. Life 46	



FILING REQUIREMENT OF ACT 74, MICH. P.A.1970 18 3 16 580

FOR CORN	ERS OF -:	Sec		CATE	D IK∽:			CORNER	CODE NO	MBER	FILED	
г. всвыс	LAND SURVEY	8	T	2	χ <b>à</b> i. κ	1	W.	D4.	C3.			
	RTY CONTROLL ING IN SECTION		.1		∑. R.		1· ·				Jun 18 3 42 PH *76	
	LANEOUS RTY IN SECTION		,3		N. S., R.		ļ .				REGISTER OF DEEDS	
, LOT NO		RECO	RDI-1	1 P1.A	. 17				••	-	MEHAM COUNTY, MICH.	
, PRIVAT	E CLAIMS								• •		CNA PMATS SCHOOL TO RESIDER	
he corner e-establish and rules ( Bureau of and 5 abov as expresse	points mentioned ed, monumented therefore as requil- Land Minageme to were, in a field	l in lin l. re-m ired m of or h   survey	estonian onum other y a c y on	and 2 writed curren lecree	above s L recove d mains of a co	were, ered al of art of	in a fit or reste survey law, 1	ld survey red as es instruction furthermo l , for	onApri pressed bus of the re, that tond, recover	1. 29 clow an United he corn cred, re	of P.A. 74, Michigan P.A. of 1970	
\ Deseri 3-4	ption of original Center of survey.	Se.	cti	on l	B, T2	Ν.	RIW	พอร กเ	t set	in o	original government of Warner Estates.	
C-3	NW Corner										,	
. Descrip	ntion of corner ex											
•	of Warner	Es	tat	es.	ner i	E DIII	ori	ginai	monum	ents	of the plat	
2-3	Found I"	bar	in	mo	numen	t b	σx.					
:. Desem ) = 4	one of sessions Center of nail and centerlin nail and	f Sed tag ne f	cti in ire	on 8 wes hve	B, T2 st si drant	N, de	RIW, util E. 2	set F ity po 8.54	l.R. s le, n	pike. orth,	26.42'	
:-3	NW corner nail and nail and nail and	tag tag	in in	พอง	st si	de ide	powe woq	r pole er pol	e, WS	th, 3 W. 14	4.80' 8.14'	
IGNED	BY <u>May</u>		rd_	L.	A	zec	v_		DATE	6	-11-76	
URVEYO	R'S MICHIGAN	REG	ISTR		N NO.	21	565		- m	المناف وسيون ويود	THE PARTY OF THE P	
	TE AND UNITE	ID ST	ATIES			ia.					Meyer	
IGNED I		······································		FOFS	URVEY PAI	RYY			_ DATE		R. SYER	
PPROVE	D AND SIGNE PR'S MICHIGAN							, RURVEYOR			LAND 1 A Z SURVEYOR 1 10, 18441 0 21565	
URVEYO											Million Comments	
URVEYO		3'4	AN P	ክ ልጥ	n ente			ioveb:siv.i \CK:-OR			DARD OF REGISTRATION LAN 26, 1971	

FILING REQUIREMENT OF ACT 74, MICH. P.A.1970

FILIN	IG REQUIREMEN	OF ACT 74, MICE	1. E.A.1970
			LIBER 4 15 141
FOR CORNERS OF -:	LOCATED IN-	CORNER CODE NUMBER	er. 1 = 20
1. PUBLIC TAND SURVEY	з 2 <del>в</del> в 1	₹ C-4	FILED
2. PROPERTY CONTROLS INC. IN SECTION	1 . 10	t N	FEB 15 10 46 8M '78
CONTRACTORS PROPER A INSPECTION	r × R	i u	REGISTER OF DEEDS
i, 1.01 No RE C	ORDED PLAT		INGHAN COUNTY, NICH.
S. PRIVATE OF AIMS			REGISTER OF DEEDS STAMP AND FILING NUMBER
re-established, monumented re- and rules therefore as required Burean of Land Management or and 5 above were, in a field surv	hines I and 2 above were smonamented, recivered in the critical manual of a by a decree of a court of vey on	in a field survey on October or restored as expressed below survey instructions of the Cinter (law, Firithermon, that the co- (19) for all recovered	of P.A. 74 Michigan P.A. of 1976, 9
A. Description of original more	minut and accessores an	or subsequent restoration	
C-4 Original monumen	nt and accessories	lost.	
•			
B. Description of comes evalen W 1/4 corner Section C-4 Found 1/2" pipe i	8, Vevay Township	applied in restating as a stable	shing comes
I Down return of management by	in contain and a constain	rstablished to perpetuate beating	e that year steam at all a manner
C-4 1/2" pipe as des Nail & tag in We Nail & tag in N.		N.N.E., 15.97' , S.W., 39.88'	The president of the coaffer
SIGNED BY ROMAN RESURVEYOR'S MICHIGAN RE	me Mr. Le	OS DATE	z /16/75
FOR STATE AND UNITED :		<b></b>	OF WALL
SIGNED BY.		DATE	RONNIE M. LESTER
APPROVED AND SIGNED B	CHIEF OF SURVEY PARTY	in a second	LAND SUBJECTOR

form approved by michigan state board of registration. Jan. 28. 1971 Revised May 14. 1975

1141

SURVEYOR'S MICHIGAN REGISTRATION NO.

FILING REQUIREMENT OF ACT 74. MICH. PARTY

	• • •	m County					usa 4 16 195
PUR CORNE	RS OF-:	LOCA	TED IN-: S			CODE NUMBER	
1. PUBLIC	LAND SURVEY	1 2	<b>*</b> ∴ n.	1 %;	C-5;	D-6	FILED
2. PROPER IS	TY CONTROLE :	.1	N. S., R.	i v			May 2 1 oz PH *78
s. MISCELL. PROPER	ANEGUS TY IN SECTION	r.	$\gtrsim$ R	. 1			REGISTER OF DEEDS
j. LOT 80.	, Ri-	a creman r	1 4 [				INGHAH COUNTY, MICH.
s. PRIVATE	CLAIMS						REGISTER OF DEEDS STAMP AND FILING NUMBER
the corner pre-established and rules the Bureau of L and 5 above as expressed Decree of a	ed, monumented, n nerefore as required and Management of were, in a field su	thres I and e-moranien I in the our or by a decr rvey on formance w	l 2 alone we ted, recover rent manual ree of a cou- ah the role	ere, so; ed or t of sure ct if law	a field survey restored as or vey instruction v. Furtherme . 19 for Michigan St.	The in Decempressed below and the Unite we, that the country and recovered, at Board of Region 2016.	the of P.A. 74. Michigan P.A. of 1970, ther 1972, established, and in conformance with regulations at States Department of the Interior, orner points mentioned in lines 3, 4 restored, established or re-established gustration for Land Surveyors or, by a
<ol> <li>Descript</li> </ol>	ion of corner evide	mee lound :	and or met	ıdı: bor	shed in restor	ing or re-establi	shing corner.
C-5 1	Found 1/2" Rei	bar					
1	Found 1/2" Rei Fc. Post Twin Maple Iron in E & W		West East ire fenc		8.64" 168.40"		
1	Fc. Post Twin Maple Iron in E & W	Woven w	East ire fenc	e	168.40"		
C. Descript	Fc. Post Twin Maple Iron in E & W	woven w	East ire fenc ud accessori	e es estat	168.40" blished to per	petuate locating	the position of the corner:
C. Descript	Fc. Post Twin Maple Iron in E & W	woven w	East ire fenc ud accessori	e ex estab	168.40" blished to per N.& S. and	petuate locating E & W 1/4	the position of the corner:
C. Descript	Fc. Post Twin Maple Iron in E & W  tion of monument i  Set 1/2" Reba P. Pole #60 21" Maple	woven woven worker a corner a	East ire fenc and accessori	e es estab n of O W	168.40" blished to per	petuate locating E & W 1/4	the position of the corner: Lines.
C. Descript	Fc. Post Twin Maple Iron in E & W  tion of monument i  Set 1/2" Reba P. Pole #60 21" Maple	woven woven worker are corner a	East ire fenc and accessori ersection N 80	es estab n of O W	168.40"  blished to per  N & S and  83.60"  85.82"	petuate locating E & W 1/4	the position of the corner: Lines.
C. Descript	Fc. Post Twin Maple Iron in E & W  tion of monument i  Set 1/2" Reba P. Pole #60 21" Maple	woven woven worker are corner a	East vire fence and accessor ersection N 80 S 02	e estab n of o E o E	168.40"  Dished to per  N & S and  83.60"  85.82"	petuate locating E & W 1/4	the position of the corner: Lines.
D-6	Fc. Post Twin Maple Iron in E & W  tion of monument i  Set 1/2" Reba P. Pole #60 21" Maple	woven woven worker are corner a	East vire fence and accessor ersection N 80 S 02 N 145	e estab n of o E o E	168.40"  blished to per  N & S and  83.60"  85.82"	petuate locating E & W 1/4	the position of the corner: Lines.
::. Descript	Fc. Post Twin Maple Iron in E & W  tion of monument i  Set 1/2" Reba P. Pole #60 21" Maple	woven woven worker are corner a	East vire fence and accessor ersection N 80 S 02 N 145	e estab n of o E o E	168.40"  blished to per  N & S and  83.60"  85.82"	petuate locating E & W 1/4	
D-6	Fc. Post Twin Maple Iron in E & W  tion of monument i  Set 1/2" Reba P. Pole #60 21" Maple	woven woven worker are corner a	East vire fence and accessor ersection N 80 S 02 N 145	e estab n of o E o E	168.40"  blished to per  N & S and  83.60"  85.82"	petuate locating E & W 1/4	the position of the corner: Lines.  Policy  And Andrew  Andrew
:. Descript	Fc. Post Twin Maple Iron in E & W  tion of monument i  Set 1/2" Reba P. Pole #60 21" Maple	woven woven worker are corner a	East vire fence and accessor ersection N 80 S 02 N 145	e estab n of o E o E	168.40"  blished to per  N & S and  83.60"  85.82"	petuate locating E & W 1/4	the position of the corner: Lines.  No. 1016
:. Descript	Fc. Post Twin Maple Iron in E & W  tion of monument !  Set 1/2" Reba P. Pole #60 21" Maple 4" Steel Post Centerline N	woven woven worker are corner a	East vire fence and accessor ersection N 80 S 02 N 145	e estab n of o E o E	168.40"  blished to per  N & S and  83.60"  85.82"	petuate locating E & W 1/4	the position of the corner:  Lines.  And Market Land Statement Lan
Description D-6	Fc. Post Twin Maple Iron in E & W  tion of monument i  Set 1/2" Reba P. Pole #60 21" Maple 4" Steel Post Centerline N  Perry	woven woven ar at int	East ire fence and accessoring the section 800 S 02 N 45 West	e established of W	168.40"  blished to per  N & S and 83.60" 85.82" 0.4" 39.0"	petuate locating E & W 1/4	Lines.
D-6  BIGNED B	Fc. Post Twin Maple Iron in E & W  tion of monument   Set 1/2" Reba P. Pole #60 21" Maple 4" Steel Post Centerline N  Perry R'S MICHIGAN R	woven woven was at int & S Rd.  L. McPhe EGISTRAT	East vire fence  Ind accessor  Rersection  S 02  N 45  West  West	e established of W	168.40"  blished to per  N & S and 83.60" 85.82" 0.4" 39.0"	petuate locating E & W 1/4  DATE	Manual Control of Manual Contr
D-6 SIGNED B	Fc. Post Twin Maple Iron in E & W  tion of monument if Set 1/2" Reba P. Pole #60 21" Maple 4" Steel Post Centerline N  Perry R'S MICHIGAN R	woven woven was at int & S Rd.  L. McPhe EGISTRAT	East vire fence  Ind accessor  Rersection  S 02  N 45  West  West	e established of W	168.40"  blished to per  N & S and 83.60" 85.82" 0.4" 39.0"	petuate locating E & W 1/4 DATE	Hines.  Portion of Michigan Control of Michiga
C. Descript D-6 SICNED B SURVEYOR	Fc. Post Twin Maple Iron in E & W  tion of monument i  Set 1/2" Reba P. Pole #60 21" Maple A" Steel Post Centerline N  Perry TS MICHIGAN RI E AND UNITED	woven woven war at int & S Rd.  I. McPhe EGISTRAT STATES A	East vire fence and accessori ersection N 80 S 02 N 45 West vison ION NO	e estable of W	168.40"  blished to per  N & S and 83.60" 85.82" 0.4" 39.0"	petuate locating E & W 1/4 DATE	Manual Control of Manual Contr
C. Descript D-6 SIGNED B SURVEYOR FOR STATE	Fc. Post Twin Maple Iron in E & W  tion of monument if Set 1/2" Reba P. Pole #60 21" Maple 4" Steel Post Centerline N  Perry R'S MICHIGAN RI E AND UNITED	woven was at int & S Rd.  L. McPhe EGISTRAT STATES A	East vire fence  Ind accessor  Rersection  S 02  N 45  West  West	e estable of W	168.40"  blished to per  N & S and 83.60" 85.82" 0.4" 39.0"	E & W 1/4	Ines.  No. 1996.  No.
C. Descript D-6 SICNED B SURVEYOR FOR STATE	Fc. Post Twin Maple Iron in E & W  tion of monument i  Set 1/2" Reba P. Pole #60 21" Maple A" Steel Post Centerline N  Perry TS MICHIGAN RI E AND UNITED	woven where are at int & S Rd.  L. McPhe EGISTRAT STATES A	East ire fence ind accessori ersection S 02 N 45 West west	e estate n of o w	168.40"  blished to per  N & S and 83.60" 85.82" 0.4" 39.0"	DATEDATE	Ines.  No. 1996.  No.
SICNED B SURVEYOR FOR STATE SIGNED B APPROVE	Fc. Post Twin Maple Iron in E & W  tion of monument if Set 1/2" Reba P. Pole #60 21" Maple 4" Steel Post Centerline N  Perry TS MICHIGAN RI  AND UNITED Y  AND SIGNED I	woven with a straint woven with a straint work work with a straint woven with a straint work work work work work work work work	East vire fence  Ind accessori  Rersection  N 800  S 02  N 45  West  FSON  ION NO.  GENCIES:  F GURVEY PART  MICHIGAN REG	e estate n of o w	168.40"  blished to per  N & S and 83.60" 85.82" 0.4" 39.0"	DATEDATE	Ines.  No. 1996  Ann. Sent.  (SEAL)
SICNED B SURVEYOR FOR STATE SIGNED B' APPROVE	Fc. Post Twin Maple Iron in E & W  tion of monument if Set 1/2" Reba P. Pole #60 21" Maple 4" Steel Post Centerline N  Perry R'S MICHIGAN RI E AND UNITED	woven with a straint woven with a straint work work with a straint woven with a straint work work work work work work work work	East vire fence  Ind accessori  Rersection  N 800  S 02  N 45  West  FSON  ION NO.  GENCIES:  F GURVEY PART  MICHIGAN REG	e estate n of o w	168.40"  blished to per  N & S and 83.60" 85.82" 0.4" 39.0"	DATE DATE	Ines.  No. 1996  Ann. Sent.  (SEAL)

AND THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPER

ND CORNER RECORDATION CERTIFICATE	Æ.c
FILING REQUIREMENT OF ACT 74, MICH. PA 1970	100

•	user 4 ft 3	31
FOR CORNERS OF -: LOCATED IN -:	CORNER CODE NUMBER	<del></del>
I. PUBLIC LAND SURVEY T2 X. R2 V.	M-4 FILED	
2. PROPERTY CONTROLL. N. E. ING IN SECTION T. T. S., R. W.	SEP 5 9 55 AM	•70.
3. MISCELLANEOUS N. E. PROPERTY IN SECTION T. S., R. W.	REGISTER OF DEED	
4. LOT NO, RECORDED PLAT	Paula Johnson	
5. PRIVATE CLAIMS	INGHAN COUNTY MI	
	FILING NOMBEA	
the corner points mentioned in lines 1 and 2 above were, in a re-established, inonumented, re-monumented, recovered or resand rules therefore as required in the current manual of surve Bureau of Land Management or by a decree of a court of law, and 5 above were, in a field survey on, as expressed below and in conformance with the rules of the 1 Decree of a Court of law:  A. Description of original monument and accessories and/or s M-4  Post set by Harvey Parke in original government and survey by R.J. Robb, Country Surveyor, A Corner identified as stone in Ingham Cour grid map, 1972.	field survey on May 10 , 19.78, estable tored as expressed below and in conformance with regular instructions of the United State Department of the Informance, that the corner points mentioned in line 19 , found, recovered, restored, established or re-establishing State Board of Registration for Land Surveyors of absequent restoration:  examinent survey, February, 1826, a 2.0° long blue stone set in pril, 1912, (v.1, p.210 COPY).	listicil, ligitions nterior, s 3, 4 blished
B. Description of corner evidence found and/or method applied M-4  Excavated a hole 5' x 5' to an average of College Road on a fence line to the west blue stone # 1.0' east of centerline Colon the fence line to the west. Stone was stones and a decayed wooden stake. With and verified blue stone. Accepted blue R. J. Robb, in 1912 survey.  Excavation conducted by Ingham County Survey. Excavation conducted by Ingham County Survey. Excavation of monument for corner undraccessories estable M-4  Ex Corner, Section 12, T2N-R2W  Set 4"x 36" concrete monument with 3" x monument box with cover in location of b Nail & cag. #18998, southeast side 24" A Nail & cag. #18998, southeast side 32" M Nail & cag. #18998, southeast side Ash, Nail & cag. #18998, northwest side 14" W	pth of 2' in the centerline of Found a 2.0' long large pointed lege Road and 0, 9' below road surface sourcounded by and on top or 8 smaller esses used in Robbs survey were located stone for corner as called for by every and Remonumentation Project crew, shed to perpetuate locating the position of the corner.  38' remod with cap #18998, in the stone described above: sh 58', 54' 63' use 30' 37'	
SIGNED BY Comme M. Lette	DATE 8/31/78	<del>-::-:::</del> ::::
SURVEYOR'S MICHICAN REGISTRATION NO18	998	er Janearia
350 HOSCAUDS (XXVD OXPONDE DA SCORVDS COCCESSORESEX.)		
SIGN CHICAGO C	DATE RONNIE	
GARY D	ND SURVEYOR STATE SURVEYOR OF THE SURVEYOR OF THE SURVEY AND SURVE	
Remonimentation Proj	ect 1	
GURVEYORS MICHICAN REGISTRATION NO 1.7	PROVED BY MICHIGANISTATE SCARD OF REGISTRATION JAN.	8 1971
MAY PLACE SKETCH ON	BACK OR ATTACHED SHEET	

FILING REQUIREMENT OF ACT 74, MICH. PA.1970

	·		Lee 4 5 38U
FOR CORNERS OF -:	LOCATED IN-:	CORNER CODE NUMBER	
1. PUBLIC LAND SURVEY	T. 2 N. R. 1 W.	B-3	FILED
2. PROPERTY CONTROLL- ING IN SECTION—	,T		SEP 19 8 56 AH 18
3. MISCELLANEOUS PROPERTY IN SECTION			REGISTER OF DEEDS
4. LOT NO	CORDED PLAT		INGHAM GOUNTY, WICH.
5. PRIVATE CLAIMS			REGISTER OF DEEDS STAND AND
the comer points mentioned is re-established, monumented, a and rules therefore as required Bureau of Land Management and 5 above were, in a field su as expressed below and in con Decree of a Court of law:	n lines 1 and 2 above were, in a re-monumented, recovered or red in the current manual of survice or by a decree of a court of law rivey on the current the rules of the current with the rules of the current of the cu	stored as expressed below and ey instructions of the United to Furthermore, that the corner, 19	of P.A. 74, Michigan P.A. of 1970, 18. , 19_78, established, d in conformance with regulations States Department of the Interior, or points mentioned in lines 3, 4 stored, established or re-established tration for Land Surveyors or, by a
1848 (v.2, p. 70) Nov. 1879 (v.3, r E.A. Calkins, No Corner identified date unknown. Found ½" pin and s 1962. Corner ide	and Dec. 1854 (v. 2. p 5.158) and found in su v. 1901. E.A. Calkins as square stone by Win set 3/4" iron rod from antified as 3/4" iron	s by A. Jackson, Dec. 234). Stone and cropsequent surveys by W. 1902 survey calls for Barryman, County Surveys Government Monin Ingham County Road	1847 (v.2, p.39), Sept.  Kery set by A.P. Drake,  A. Rowe, June 1899 and  c "old post, etc."  tveyor, in later survey,  ment Witness Form 280,  Commission records, 1972.
B:3 Excavated hole 6' Found 3/4" from m a 1.5' x 0.6' x 0 by broken crocker of Columbia Road. Accepted pointed:	x 6' to an average de od, 0.5' south of the 3' large pointed rock v. tile and glass 2.6' 'Measured west: 2945 stone for corner as ca ted by Ingham County S	pth of 1.5' in center physical centerline of with a wooden stakes below surface, + 0.5 in close accord with the for hy A P. Drak	line of Columbia Road.  Columbia Road. Found  along side, surrounded  north of centerline  Drake survey, 1879.
B-3 St Corner, Section Set 4" x 36" conc. collar with cover. Top bolt, north a Top bolt, north a Top bolt, north a Natil & tag #1899	for corner and accessories established. T2N-RIW rece mornment with at location of pointe ide bottom of northead tag, southwest side 8 north side Power Pole, west side Power Pole,	x 38" rerod and cap # d rock described above st leg Power Tower st t leg Power Tower st Telephone Pole SE 5 1e, INE 85.60	18998; and concrete 8: South, 36,76' 52,41,70'
SIGNED BY KOW	in milesto	ONTE 9/1	4/18
SURVEYORS MICHIGAN I	ECISTRATION NO. 18	998	RONNIE
KONSCORE AMERICAN	S CARLETY TO THE PARTY	والمرابعة	LAND SURVÉYOR
9-10-X	TY DESCRIPTION OF THE PROPERTY	DATE - QUIDATE	1898
LESTER LAND	Director, Ingham Co	AND TURVEYOR ENTRY Survey and	CORRESPONDENCE
SURVEYOR MICHIGAN	Resonation Pro REGISTRATION NO	624	
		PPROVED BY MICHIGAN STATE BO	IARD OF REGISTRATION, JAN. 25, 1871 REVISED WAY 14, 1978
A STATE OF THE PARTY OF THE PAR	MAY PLACE SKETCH ON	BACK OR ATTACHED SHI	SET

INGHAM CO. - VEVAY TWP.

# LAND CORNER RECORDATION CERTIFICATE FILING REQUIREMENT OF ACT 74, MICH. P.A.1970

FOR CORNERS OF -:	LOCATED IN-:	CORNER CODE NUMBER	LIBER 6 1 12
1. PUBLIC LAND SURVEY		A-3	FILED
2. PROPERTY CONTROLL- ING IN SECTION———			
3. MISCELLANEOUS PROPERTY IN SECTION			JAN 23 2 05 PH '8
4. LOT NO			REGISTER OF DEEDS
5. PRIVATE CLAIMS			TNGHAN COUNTY, NICH, REGISTER OF DEEDS STAMP AND FILING NUMBER
re-established, monumented, re and rules therefore as required Bureau of Land Management or and 5 above were, in a field sur-	monumented, recovered or resin the current manual of survers by a decree of a court of law.  Yey on,  formance with the rules of the harmonic manual accessories and/or second court of the second co	stored as expressed below and y instructions of the United S Furthermore, that the come 19, found, recovered, res dichigan State Board of Regist ubsequent restoration:	of P.A. 74, Michigan P.A. of 1970, 24, 1979, established, in conformance with regulations states Department of the Interior, r points mentioned in lines 3, 4 tored, established or re-established ration for Land Surveyors or, by a
pages 244, 245, 246.			
B. Description of corner evider A-3 Monument obliterated, remaining witness, Na		onuments set in surve	noted above and one
Centerline brass cap Set Nail & Tag in NE Set Nail & Tag in NE	or corner and accessories establing the 40" Ash, SW, 43.04 in USC & GS Monument, side Utility Pole SSE, lide Utility Pole, NNW, and Utility Pole, NNW,	;' SW, 27.56' , 56.16'  46.18'	e position of the corner:
SIGNED BY Maynu	Ill Ween	DATE /-/	
SURVEYOR'S MICHICAN RE			MAYNARO +
FOR STATE AND UNITED			* LAND SURVEYOR
SIGNED BY		DATE	No. 2
APPROVED AND SIGNED B	CHIEF OF SURVEY PARTY  MICHIGAN REGISTERED LA	DATE.	MILLED LAND ST
			MARCHINE.
SÜRVEYOR'S MICHICAN RI	EGISTRATION NO.		ard of registration. Jan. 28. 1971